WHITE/ROSE WINES

ACANTUS BLANCO (D.O.CASTILLA-LA MANCHA)

A modern classic made using the Sauvignon blanc grape in the Spanish region of La Mancha... Dry and elegant.

OTONAL BLANCO (DO. RIOJA)

A deliciously light, fresh wine bursting with ripe clean fruit perfectly balanced by its dryness.

PINOT GRIGIO DEL VENETO

Fresh, fruity and fragrant.

ROSADO MONASTRELL

A Brilliant Rosé with exultant fruity aromas and a perfect body. Well-balanced with a long aftertaste.

PROSECCO SUPERIOR DOCG

This has aromas of golden apples, acacia and honey, , fresh citrus flavours and fine bubbles.

RED WINES

MERLOT

Lovely and fruity with hints of soft ripe blackberries and blackcurrants... an easy-drinking wine,

ACANTUS TINTO (D.O.CASTILLA-LA MANCHA)

Fruity, spicy, full-bodied, well-balanced wine, smooth with a pleasant lingering finish, made using Tempranillo and Cabernet Sauvignon grapes.

ANARES TINTO CRIANZA (DO. RIOJA)

Avery complex wine that shows a combination of fruit, spice and oak influence. A strong palate and perfectly structured with a good concentration of ripe fruit

with a long, clean finish.

WINES BY THE GLASS

15.95

16.95

17.95

1695

24.00

1685

11595

1795

Acantus Blanco 175ml 495 Acantus Tinto 175ml. 495
250ml 5.95 250mil 5.95

Rioja Blanco/Rosé 175ml 5.50 Rioja Tinto 175ml 5.50
250ml 6.50 250ml 6.50

BEERS/SPIRITS/LIQUEURS/BEVERAGES

BEERS SPIRITS & LIQUEURS (per 50ml) 4.95

MEANTIME LONDON LAGER (33CL)

Born and brewed in London (vol. 4.5%)

MEANTIME LONDON PALE ALE

(33CL)

NASTRO AZZURRO OR PERONI (33CL)

SAN MIGUEL LAGER (33CL)
SOL LAGER (33CL)

ASPALL SUFFOLK CYDER (33CL)

BEVERAGES
COFFEE AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

LARGE CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MOCHACCINO

CAFE LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

2.60
2.80
1.75
2.30
2.60
2.60
2.50

4.50

4.50

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.50

COURVOISIER BRANDY - BELLS WHISKY - TEQUILA

SMIRNOFF VODKA - JACK DANIELS

SOUTHERN COMFORT

4.75

BAILEYS- TIA MARIA - KAHLUA - GRAND MARNIER

AMARETTO - LIMONCELLO - SAMBUCCA

LIQUEUR COFFEE

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE w/cReam 2,75
2.30 | TEA (MUG)

POT OF TEA

LARGE COFFEE

FULL MILK COFFEE
LEMON OR HERBAL TEA

1.80
2.00
2.70
2.70
1.90

POT OF LEMON/HERBAL TEA 2.25

EARL GREY TEA

1.90

POT OF EARL GREY TEA
APPLE/ORANGE JUICE
SPARKLING/STILL WATER
LARGE SPARKLING WATER
LARGE STILL WATER
APPLETISER

COKE, DIET COKE (BOTTLE)
FANTA, SPRITE (BOTTLE)
FRESH MINT

4.75

5.95

2.25
2.25
2.00
3.75
3.75
2.50
2.70
2.70
2.45



