WHITE/ROSE WINES

WHITE/ROSE WINES						
ACANTUS BLANCO (D.O.CASTILLA-LA MANCHA) A modern classic made using the Sauvignon blanc grape in the Spanish region of La Mancha Dry and elegant.						15.95
OTOÑAL BLANCO (DO. RIOJA) A deliciously light, fresh wine bursting with ripe clean fruit perfectly balanced by its dryness.						16.95
PINOT GRIGIO DEL VENETO Fresh, fruity and fragrant.						17.95
ROSADO MONASTRELL A Brilliant Rosé with exultant fruity aromas and a perfect body. Well-balanced with a long aftertaste.						16.95
PROSECCO SUPERIOR DOCG This has aromas of golden apples, acacia and honey, , fresh citrus flavours and fine bubbles.						24.00
RED WINES						
MERLOT Lovely and fruity with hints of soft ripe blackberries and blackcurrants an easy-drinking wine.						16.95
ACANTUS TINTO (D.O.CASTILLA-LA MANCHA) Fruity, spicy, full-bodied, well-balanced wine, smooth with a pleasant lingering finish, made using Tempranillo and Cabernet Sauvignon grapes.						15.95
AÑARES TINTO CRIANZA (DO. RIOJA) A very complex wine that shows a combination of fruit, spice and oak influence. A strong palate and perfectly structured with a good concentration of ri with a long, clean finish.						17.95 e fruit
WINES BY THE GLA	SS					
Acantus Blanco	175r	ml 4.95	Acantus Ti	nto	175ml.	4.95
	250r	ml 5.95			250ml	5.95
Rioja Blanco/Rosé	175r	ml 5.50	Rioja Tinto)	175ml	5.50
	250r	ml 6.50			250ml	6.50
BEERS/SPIRITS/LIQUEURS/BEVERAGES BEERS SPIRITS & LIQUEURS (per 50ml) 4.95						
					(por 551111)	,
MEANTIME LONDON LAGER (33CL) 4.50 COURVOI. Born and brewed in London (vol. 4.5%)				OISIER BRANDY - BELLS WHISKY - TEQUILA		
MEANTIME LONDON PALE ALE (33CL) 4.50				SMIRNOFF VODKA - JACK DANIELS		
NASTRO AZZURRO OR PERONI (33CL) 4.25			SOUTHERN COMFORT			4.75
SAN MIGUEL LAGER (33CL)	4.25		BAILEYS-TIA MARIA - KAHLUA - GRAND MA			
SOL LAGER (33CL)	4.25	AMARETTO - LIMONCELLO - SAMBUCCA			4.75	
ASPALL SUFFOLK CYDER (33	4.50	LIQUEUR COFFEE			5.95	
BEVERAGES		DELLINE HOT CHOOSE		0.75	DOT OF FACE CONTY	2.25
COFFEE AMERICANO	2.30	DELUXE HOT CHOCOLA	I E W/CREAM	2.75	POT OF EARL GREY TEA	2.25
CAPPUCCINO	2.60	TEA (MUG)		1.80	APPLE/ORANGE JUICE	2.25
LARGE CAPPUCCINO	2.80	POT OF TEA		2.00	SPARKLING/STILL WATER	2.00
ESPRESSO	1.75	LARGE COFFEE FULL MILK COFFEE		2.70	LARGE SPARKLING WATER	3.75
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	2.30	LEMON OR HERBAL T	TΕΛ	2.70	LARGE STILL WATER	3.75 2.50
MOCHACCINO	2.60			1.90	APPLETISER	2.50
CAFÉ LATTE	2.60	POT OF LEMON/HER	DAL IEA	2.25	COKE, DIET COKE (BOTTLE)	
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.50	EARL GREY TEA		1.90	FANTA, SPRITE (BOTTLE) FRESH MINT	2.70 2.45
CHOCOLAIL	2.50	LANE ONLITER		1.50	LUCSI INIINI	2.43